
    
MEDINA CITY COUNCIL PENDING MATTERS 

items listed below are not "agenda" items but pending committee items 
detailed agendas are published prior to committee meetings  

 (330) 722-9040 or www.medinaoh.org 
 
NEXT SCHEDULED 
MEETING DATE - unless otherwise noted all meetings are held at Medina City Hall, 132 N. Elmwood Ave.  
      

 
March 27, 2023 
6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda * 
*Time may change, refer to agenda 
____________________ 
 
April 10, 2023, Monday 
6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda * 
*Time may change, refer to agenda 
 

FINANCE COMMITTEE (Coyne, Lamb, Shields, Simpson, Haire, Rose, Hazeltine) 
19-175-10/15 – Vacating City R-O-W from Church Property 
22-155-6/28 – Adopt Guidelines for Flying Flags on Government Property 
22-232-10/11 – Skatepark Survey & Design – Discussion & Options 
22-259-11/28 – Room Tax for Hotels, Motels & Other Transient Stays 
22-278-12/12 – West Creek Conservancy – Champion Creek Connector Project 

 
 

HEALTH, SAFETY & SANITATION COMMITTEE (Simpson, Lamb, Haire) 
20-057-3/9 – Underground Waste Containers (Lamb) 
23-013-3/13 – Amend S&B 31.05 – Add one (1) Full-Time Dispatcher - Police 
 

March 27, 2023, Monday 
5:15 p.m. - Rotunda 

PUBLIC PROPERTIES COMMITTEE (Shields, Lamb, Simpson) 
23-031-1/23 – The Helios Project – Champion Creek Multi-Purpose Trail 
 

 SPECIAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE (Lamb, Hazeltine, Rose) 
18-138-7/9 – Legislation Prohibiting Feeding Deer/Wild Animals/Adopt Non-Lethal 
                      Deer Management Plan 
19-110-6/10 – New Stormwater Mgmt., Erosion Control & Illicit Discharge Regulations 
19-173-10/15 – Clarification of Drug-Free Workplace Policy 
21-264-12/13 – Repeal Ord. 513.02 & 513.03 re: Marijuana Gifting and Possessing 
22-059-3/14 - Preserving Historic District 
22-260-11/28 – Review & Update Parking Policy in Historic District 

 STREETS & SIDEWALKS COMMITTEE  (Haire, Hazeltine, Rose) 
 

 WATER & UTILITIES COMMITTEE (Hazeltine, Simpson, Haire) 
23-074-3/13 – Water Rates and Related Items 

ETAC Meeting – Rotunda 
Thurs. March 30, 5:00 p.m. 

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES COMMITTEE  (Rose, Simpson, Shields) 
 

 COUNCIL-OF-THE-WHOLE/5-YEAR BUDGET/STRATEGIC PLAN 
 
     April 4, 2023, Tuesday - WARD 1 & 2 MEETING – 7 PM 
        Fire Station #1 – 300 W. Reagan Parkway 
 

 
March 2023 
16th-Thursday 
23rd-Thursday 
27th-Monday 
27th-MONDAY 
30th-Thursday 
 
April 2023 
4th-Tuesday 
4th-Tuesday 
5th-Wednesday 
10th-Monday 
10th-Monday 
10th-Monday 

 
 
    5:00 p.m. 
    5:30 p.m. 
    4:30 p.m. 
    7:30 p.m. 
    5:00 p.m. 
 
 
    8:00 a.m. 
    1:00 p.m. 
    8:00 a.m. 
  12:00 p.m. 
    4:30 p.m. 
    7:30 p.m. 

 
 
Shade Tree Commission 
Community Policing 
Board of Control 
MEDINA CITY COUNCIL 
Emerging Technologies Advisory Committee 
 
 
Economic Development Committee 
Cemetery Commission 
Civil Service Commission 
Uptown Park Advisory Committee 
Board of Control 
MEDINA CITY COUNCIL 

 
 
Amos Mears Building 
Multi-Purpose Room 
Multi-Purpose Room 
COUNCIL ROTUNDA 
Multi-Purpose Room 
 
 
Multi-Purpose Room 
Amos Mears Building 
Multi-Purpose Room 
Rotunda 
Multi-Purpose Room 
COUNCIL ROTUNDA 

                  3/14/23 


