MEDINA CITY COUNCIL PENDING MATTERS

items listed below are not "agenda" items but pending committee items detailed agendas are published prior to committee meetings
(330) 722-9040 or www.medinaoh.org

NEXT SCHEDULED

MEETING DATE - unless otherwise noted all meetings are held at Medina City Hall, 132 N. Elmwood Ave.

March 27, 2023 6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda * *Time may change, refer to agenda		FINANCE COMMITTEE (Coyne, Lamb, Shields, Simpson, Haire, Rose, Hazeltine) 19-175-10/15 – Vacating City R-O-W from Church Property 22-155-6/28 – Adopt Guidelines for Flying Flags on Government Property 22-232-10/11 – Skatepark Survey & Design – Discussion & Options 22-259-11/28 – Room Tax for Hotels, Motels & Other Transient Stays	
		HEALTH, SAFETY & SANITATION COMMITTEE (Simpson, Lamb, Haire) 20-057-3/9 – Underground Waste Containers (Lamb) 23-013-3/13 – Amend S&B 31.05 – Add one (1) Full-Time Dispatcher - Police	
March 27, 2023, Monday 5:15 p.m Rotunda		PUBLIC PROPERTIES COMMITTEE (Shields, Lamb, Simpson) 23-031-1/23 – The Helios Project – Champion Creek Multi-Purpose Trail	
		SPECIAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE (Lamb, Hazeltine, Rose) 18-138-7/9 – Legislation Prohibiting Feeding Deer/Wild Animals/Adopt Non-Lethal Deer Management Plan 19-110-6/10 – New Stormwater Mgmt., Erosion Control & Illicit Discharge Regulations 19-173-10/15 – Clarification of Drug-Free Workplace Policy 21-264-12/13 – Repeal Ord. 513.02 & 513.03 re: Marijuana Gifting and Possessing 22-059-3/14 - Preserving Historic District 22-260-11/28 – Review & Update Parking Policy in Historic District STREETS & SIDEWALKS COMMITTEE (Haire, Hazeltine, Rose)	
		WATER & UTILITIES COMMITTEE (Hazeltine, Simpson, Haire)	
ETAC Meeting – Rotunda Thurs. March 30, 5:00 p.m.		23-074-3/13 – Water Rates and Related Items EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES COMMITTEE (Rose, Simpson, Shields)	
		COUNCIL-OF-THE-WHOLE/5-YEAR BUDGET/STRATEGIC PLAN April 4, 2023, Tuesday - WARD 1 & 2 MEETING - 7 PM Fire Station #1 - 300 W. Reagan Parkway	
March 2023 16 th -Thursday 23 rd -Thursday 27 th -Monday 27 th -MONDAY 30 th -Thursday	5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Shade Tree Commission Community Policing Board of Control MEDINA CITY COUNCIL Emerging Technologies Advisory Committee	Amos Mears Building Multi-Purpose Room Multi-Purpose Room COUNCIL ROTUNDA Multi-Purpose Room
April 2023 4th-Tuesday 4th-Tuesday 5th-Wednesday 10th-Monday 10th-Monday	8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Economic Development Committee Cemetery Commission Civil Service Commission Uptown Park Advisory Committee Board of Control MEDINA CITY COUNCIL	Multi-Purpose Room Amos Mears Building Multi-Purpose Room Rotunda Multi-Purpose Room COUNCIL ROTUNDA